

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5711 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

R.B. LAKSHMI CHAND (D) BY LRS.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Original Records received. Process for listing
as per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar